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LANDESVERBAND

cll1

THURINGEN

Name

Gerald HelR

Eik Barwolf
Stefan Beck
Mario Boning
Daniel Miller
Richard Hel3
Christian Frank
Falko Kihnemund
Karsten Eckart
Andreas Jung
Udo Wanka

René Margraf
Heiko Thielemann
Uwe Ful
Matthias Anhalt
Hartmut Barwinkel
Christian Voigt
Ronny Eckart
André Péschl
Dietmar Wally
Rudiger Klotz
Jirgen Kaiser
Sebastian Leister
André Gentzsch
Fabian Bloch
Norman Emich
Gerhard Klotz
Oliver Enzian
Detlef Kaiser

Steffen Spredemann

Lucas Kirchner
Jan Hausmann
Maximilian Volkert
Stefan Wick
Christian Jaumann
Berna Schwarz

Club

SV Gierstadt
Einigkeit Elxleben
Eintracht Apfelstadt
Lok Leinefelde
SpVgg Faulungen
SV Gierstadt
Einigkeit Elxleben
SV Gierstadt

SG HornsOmmern
Einigkeit Elxleben
KC Neunheilingen
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Wasserthaleben
Einigkeit Barchfeld
SpVgg Faulungen
SV Wasserthaleben
RW Z6lInitz

SG Hornsdmmern
SG Hornsdmmern
RW Z6lInitz

SpVgg Faulungen
KSV Gebesee
SpVgg Faulungen
Einigkeit Elxleben
KSV Gebesee

RW ZélInitz

SpVgg Faulungen
SG HornsOmmern
KSV Gebesee
Einigkeit Elxleben
Eintracht Apfelstadt
KSV Gebesee
Einigkeit Barchfeld
SpVgg Faulungen
Einigkeit Barchfeld
KC Neunheilingen

2 3 4
10 9 8
12 12 12
12 7 12
7 - 6
- 4 -
7 11 1
8 4 6
3 10 12
11 4 12
6 9 11
12 7 -
6 6 11
7 11 10
12 11 9
- 9 10
9 10 -
7 6 6
6 8 11
7 3 4
6 2 7
- 12 6
10 9 9
- 10 7
- 5 7
11 2 10
12 12 12
- 5 -
4 7 8
2 1 5
11 10 -
2 3 5
8 10 7
8 12 4
- 8 -
10 6 2
11 11 -
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Spielercup DCU Thiringenliga Manner, 2015/16
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9 11 -
3 10 -
11 4 5
7 11 11
8 12 -
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Punkte
209
197
175
174
170
164
164
156
152
152
151
151
150
147
144
143
143
142
142
138
136
136
134
125
125
123
122
122
122
122
121
117
115
115
115
113
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

LANDESVERBAND

cll1

THURINGEN

Matthias Kérner
Frank Wohlrath
René Wohlrath
Uwe Schwertner
Eric Gewalt
Thomas Raabe
Frank Detzer
Manuel Wélbing
Hartmut Nolte
Rene Ogorsolka
Roland Reif
Andreas Ortlepp
Martin Etzel
Johannes Entrich
Jurgen Rippl
Michel Brautigam
Frank Hager

Ralf Henkel

Sven Rosinski
Andy Groger
Mario Kaiser
Jens Schleifer
Siegfried Metz
Steven Hartmann
René Eckart
Mathias Marzotko
Ersatzm Apfelstadt
Robin Becker
Sebastian Richter
Steffen Heer
Fabian Kaufmann
Hans-Dieter Pusch
Jurgen Neumann
Lars Haupt

Uwe Moritz
Karl-Heinz Jager
Jorg Nachhark

Lok Leinefelde

KC Neunheilingen
KC Neunheilingen
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt

Lok Leinefelde

SV Wasserthaleben
SV Wasserthaleben
Lok Leinefelde

RW Z6llInitz
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Wasserthaleben
Lok Leinefelde
Einigkeit Elxleben
RW Z6llInitz

KC Neunheilingen
Eintracht Apfelstadt
KC Neunheilingen
SG Horns6mmern
Eintracht Apfelstadt
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Lok Leinefelde

SG HornsO6mmern
SV Gierstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Gierstadt

Lok Leinefelde

SG Hornsémmern
RW Z6llInitz
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Einigkeit Elxleben
Lok Leinefelde

SV Wasserthaleben
KSV Gebesee

KSV Gebesee
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109
108
106
105
103
103
101
101
100
99
98
96
92
87
86
80
80
79
79
78
78
76
75
66
64
59
54
53
53
51
50
49
46
40
39
38
38
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99
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104
105
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107
108
109
110

LANDESVERBAND

cll1

THURINGEN

Olaf Giermann
Christian Heiden

Ersatzm Wasserthaleben

Ralf Méller
Michael Plachy
Falk Schuck
Ersatzs Apfelstadt
Chris Becker

Ersatzma Wasserthaleben

Jan Hausmann
Ersatzma ZolInitz
Andy Wagner
Marvin Anhalt
Mario HeR3
Martin Krieg
GOtz Brandt

Ersatzmb Wasserthaleben

Rafael Leister
Joachim Eckart
Martin Haupt
Klaus-Dieter Bause
Anton Hel3

Achim Langmann
Marko Stern
Reinhard John
Stefan Hager

Paul Voigt

Bernd Wiirtz
Josef Kaufhold
Stefan Wand
Ronny Barnstein
Eddi Rapsilber
Gunter Salzmann
Tim Hellmann
Jens Schonemann
Hannes Beutel
Marco Diel3l

KSV Gebesee

KSV Gebesee

SV Wasserthaleben
RW Z6llInitz

RW Z6llInitz

KC Neunheilingen
Eintracht Apfelstadt
SV Gierstadt

SV Wasserthaleben
Einigkeit Elxleben
RW Z6llInitz

KC Neunheilingen
SpVgg Faulungen
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Eintracht Apfelstadt
RW Z6llInitz

SV Wasserthaleben
SpVgg Faulungen
SG Horns6mmern
KSV Gebesee

Lok Leinefelde

KSV Gebesee

SV Wasserthaleben
Einigkeit Barchfeld
Lok Leinefelde

KC Neunheilingen
RW ZélInitz

KC Neunheilingen
SpVgg Faulungen
SV Wasserthaleben
KSV Gebesee

KSV Gebesee

KSV Gebesee
Einigkeit Barchfeld
RW Z6llInitz
Einigkeit Barchfeld
SV Wasserthaleben

Spielercup DCU Thiringenliga Manner, 2015/16
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

LANDESVERBAND

cll1

Deutsche Classic-Kegler Uni

THURINGEN

Stefan Sommer
Jonas Dornberger
Christian Blankenburg
Stephan Herold
Jens Heyder
Gunter Beck
Florian Brandt
Wolfgang Heidrich
Bodo Schmidt
Andreas Kraft
Martin Geyer
Marcus Otto
Norbert Kirchner
Silvio Neumann
Andreas Klotz
Fabian Jarek
Volkmar Niedlich
Ronny Rittermann
Wilhelm Litz

KSV Gebesee

SV Gierstadt

KC Neunheilingen
SpVgg Faulungen
KSV Gebesee

SV Wasserthaleben
RW Z6lInitz

RW Z6lInitz

KC Neunheilingen
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt
Einigkeit Barchfeld
SpVgg Faulungen
SV Gierstadt
SpVgg Faulungen
SV Wasserthaleben
Einigkeit Elxleben
SV Gierstadt

SV Gierstadt

Spielercup DCU Thiringenliga Manner, 2015/16
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